CALIBRE CON RELOJ

= Reloj indicador antichoque
= Acero inoxidable templado

Graduacién 0.02mm

Codigo
1312-150A

Rango
0-150mm

Exactitud
+0.03mm

L
233

Importa y garantiza

y /s

Microlfess

<INSIZE>

1312-200A

0-200mm

+0.03mm

288

1312-300A

0-300mm

+0.04mm

390
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